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Ganado ISD
Board of Trustees
President Clay Green cgreen@ganadoisd.net

Vice President

Chris Hajovsky chajovsky@ganadoisd.net

Secretary Mary Kay George mgeorge@ganadoisd.net
Trustee Billy Benavides bbenavides@ganadoisd.net
Trustee Jamie Bures jbures@ganadoisd.net

Trustee Shelby Hurt shurt@ganadoisd.net

Trustee Susie Pape spape@ganadoisd.net
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Every student counts; every moment matters.



